Large Diameter (56 mm),
Housed Two and Three
Channel Optical Encoders
Technical Data
HEDL-65xx
HEDM-65xx
HEDS-65xx Series
 Features:

SHAFT
DIAMETER
Ordering Information for 2CH and 3CH Encoder Modules
Encoders Metal Codewheel (up to 100°C)
05 – 3/16 in.
06 – 1/4 in.
08 – 3/8 in.
09 – 1/2 in.
10 – 5/8 in.
11 – 4 mm
12 – 6 mm
13 – 8 mm
OUTPUTS
0 – 2 CH
4 – 3 CH
THROUGH HOLE
0 – None
5 – 13.3 mm
   (0.525 in.)
RESOLUTION
(CYCLES/REV)
A = 500
B = 1000
J = 1024
05 06 08 09 10 11 12 13
HEDS-6500# A * * * * * * * *
B * * * * * * * *
J * * * * * * * *
HEDS-6505# A
B * *
J *
HEDS-6540# A * * * * * * * *
B * * * * * * * *
J * * * * * * * *
HEDS-6545# A * *
B *
J * *
05 06 08 09 10 11 12 13
HEDM-6500# T * *
U * *
HEDM-6505# T * *
U *
HEDM-6540# T * *
HEDM-6545# T
Ordering Information for HEDS-65XX Codewheel
Gapping Tool
HEDS-6511
HEDL - 65 OPTION
SHAFT
DIAMETER
Ordering Information for 2CH and 3CH Encoder Modules with Line Driver
Encoders with Metal Codewheel (up to 100°C)
08 – 3/8 in.
09 – 1/2 in.
10 – 5/8 in.
11 – 4 mm
12 – 6 mm
13 – 8 mm
OUTPUTS
0 – 2 CH
4 – 3 CH
THROUGH HOLE
0 – None
5 – 13.3 mm
   (0.525 in.)
RESOLUTION
(CYCLES/REV)
A = 500
B = 1000
J = 1024
05 06 08 09 10 11 12 13
HEDL-6540# B * *
HEDL-6545# B *
J * * *
HEDS-6510 Option 0
Ordering Information for HEDS=76XX Centering Tools
05 06 08 09 10 11 12 13
HEDS-6510 0 * * * * * * * *
SHAFT
DIAMETER
05 – 3/16 in.
06 – 1/4 in.
08 – 3/8 in.
09 – 1/2 in.
10 – 5/8 in.
11 – 4 mm
12 – 6 mm
13 – 8 mm
14